2004 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

San Antonio, TX

Event 12 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:07.33 United States Of America USA Athens (GRE) 17 AUG 2004
us 7:14.84 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996
CR 7:20.47 Canada CAN Seattle (USA) 4 DEC 2003
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m  200m Result Behind
1. 1 4 University Of Florida A UF-FL 7:43.20
WIECZOREK GRANT 86 27.92 57.30 1:27.07 1:56.34 1:56.34
SIOUI ADAM 82 26.87 57.28 1:27.55 1:56.49 3:52.83
WIEBECK KRISTOPHER 83 26.90 56.48 1:26.12 1:55.33 5:48.16
LOCHTE RYAN 84 2559 54.95 1:25.10 1:55.04 7:43.20
2. 1 7 University Of Alabama A UA-SE 7:44.71 1.51
SOUTHON FRANCK 82 27.44 57.39 1:27.42 1:57.07 1:57.07
FLAMION CHRIS 83 27.66 57.03 1:27.02 1:55.80 3:52.87
JONES J. T. 84 26.95 56.56 1:26.11 1:54.69 5:47.56
TSAGARAKIS APOSTOLIS 82 27.00 57.04 1:27.23 1:57.15 7:44.71
3. 1 5 University Of Florida B UF-FL 7:46.00 2.80
WOLTGARTEN IAN 82 27.99 58.01 1:28.07 1:56.75 1:56.75
COAN MATTHEW 85 26.57 56.59 1:26.30 1:56.07 3:52.82
MEDRANO ALBERTO 82 2724 56.96 1:26.48 1:55.71 5:48.53
KAUFMANN SCOTT 82 26.81 56.88 1:27.22 1:57.47 7:46.00
4. 1 1 University Of Connecticut A UCONCT 8:02.42 19.22
MONAGHAN WILLIAM 83 26.87 56.55 1:26.90 1:56.79 1:56.79
JONES TRISTAN 85 27.83 58,55 1:30.27 2:01.73 3:58.52
FOLAN ROBERT 81 28.49 59.78 1:31.93 2:03.53 6:02.05
MURPHY CONNOR 83 27.62 58.22 1:29.60 2:00.37 8:02.42
5. 1 3 Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST 8:03.54 20.34
SMALLEY MAVERICK 87 27.63 57.88 1:28.44 1:58.83 1:58.83
KLUEH MICHAEL 87 26.49 55.86 1:25.77 1:54.76 3:53.59
RIDGEWAY PAUL 84 28.00 59.89 1:31.95 2:03.95 5:57.54
SPANN SCOTT 88 27.99 59.38 1:32.64 2:06.00 8:03.54
6. 1 6 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 8:08.29 25.09
HALLUM CLINT 89 28.13 5819 1:29.66 2:01.45 2:01.45
THOMPSON MATTHEW 90 2723 58.16 1:29.71 2:01.17 4:02.62
CARLISLE BYRON 87 28.40 59.47 1:31.50 2:03.62 6:06.24
GUSA ERIC 83 27.74 59.11 1:31.22 2:02.05 8:08.29
7. 1 2 Kuwait National Swim Team A KUW 8:08.98 25.78
MADWA MOHAMMAD 87 27.76  58.84 1:29.93 2:01.36 2:01.36
QALI ZAIN 87 28.15 59.76 1:32.62 2:04.77 4:06.13
AL-WAZZAN NAWAF 87 27.18 57.55 1:29.34 2:00.62 6:06.75
HAIDAR NAWAF 88 2850 59.59 1:29.92 2:02.23 8:08.98
8. 1 8 Seton Hall University A SHU-NJ 8:14.07 30.87
FALCONE GARY 84 28.38 59.53 1:32.90 2:06.00 2:06.00
LEAVITT JACK 84 27.38 58.11 1:30.75 2:03.29 4:09.29
MIKLIUS MATT 83 2718 57.47 1:29.43 2:00.95 6:10.24
JOHNSON THOMAS 84 27.61 5876 1:31.23 2:03.83 8:14.07
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